Classif.

20
30
40
50
6°
70
8°
90

10°

NOME

Silas Monteiro
Guilherme Paulo
Duarte Parreira
Luis Maciel
Rafael Kong
Rodrigo Marino
André Cruz
Simao Marques
Jodo Teixeira
Afonso Queirés
Gongalo Santos
Pedro Ferreira
Jaime Gouveia
Rafael Melo
Afonso Melim

Guilherme Nascimento

Pedro Brizida
Tiago Abiodum
Rafael Silva
Jodo Santo

Miguel Alves

TORNEIO DE CLASSE

CLUBE

LFC Lourosa
Sporting CP
Sporting CP
GDCS Juncal
CTM Mirandela
Boa Hora FC
Nucleo Valongo
APAE Mundao
Nucleo Valongo
CCR Arrabaes
CD 1 de Maio
AV Lamego
CTM Vila Real
AR Novelense
AD Galomar
CCR Arrabaes
CD 1 de Maio
Sporting CP
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
Os Ugas - ADC EGA
Sporting CP

LICENCA

68588
68955
69914
67476
68353
69710
69795
70418
69794
69022
70046
70155
70484
69801
69619
69759
70015
70458
69454
69433
69374

RANKING ATLETAS

INFANTIS MASCULINOS
2016 / 2017
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0 2 60 2 60 0 2 60 0 0 0 3 40 2 60 0 1 130 1 105 1 105
1 105 1 70 3 40 0 3 40 0 3 40 0 1 70 1 70 0 5 60 3 60 0
2 9 5 35 3 40 0 3 40 0 3 40 1 30 0 3 40 0 2 110 0 0
0 0 1 70 0 1 70 0 1 70 0 2 60 0 0 3 80 0 0
0 3 40 5 35 0 5 35 0 0 0 9 25 0 0 5 60 2 9 3 60
3 60 3 40 0 1 30 5 35 0 2 60 0 0 3 40 0 3 80 0 0
0 9 25 5 35 0 17 12 0 5 35 0 5 35 0 0 9 5 17 20 2 9
0 9 25 5 35 0 9 25 0 0 3 20 5 3 5 35 0 17 40 17 20 3 60
0 5 3 9 25 0 17 12 0 9 25 0 9 25 0 0 17 40 5 50 5 50
5 50 9 25 9 25 0 9 25 0 17 12 0 9 25 0 0 17 40 5 50 0
5 50 0 0 0 9 251 30 0 0 5 3 5 3 3 2 9 50 0 0
0 9 25 17 12 0 9 25 0 0 0 9 25 0 9 5 5 50 5 50
0 9 25 5 35 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 0 0 9 5 5 5 5 50
0 9 25 9 25 0 9 25 0 0 0 5 35 0 0 17 40 17 20 9 35
5 50 0 0 0 17 122 25 0 0 0 9 25 2 25 5 60 0 0
5 50 17 12 17 12 0 5 35 0 9 25 0 9 25 0 0 0 9 35 0
3 60 0 0 0 17 123 20 0 0 9 25 0 3 20 9 50 0 0
9 35 17 12 17 12 0 17 12 0 9 25 3 20 0 9 25 0 17 40 0 0
0 0 9 25 0 9 25 0 0 0 3 40 0 0 17 40 0 5 50
0 17 12 9 25 0 0 0 9 25 5 15 9 25 9 25 0 9 50 0 0
9 3 17 12 9 25 0 17 12 0 9 25 2 25 0 5 35 0 0 0 0

TOTAL

620
555
425
350
345
345
302
295
262
252
245
237
222
205
197
194
187
181
180
177
169

TOTAL
FINAL

620
515
425
350
345
345
302
275
262
252
245
237
222
205
197
194
187
181
180
177
169



22°

23°
240
250
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
310
320
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
440
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°

52°

Sebastido Roque
Ivan Ribeiro
Rafael Lopes
Egas Costa

André Mano

Jodo Prada

Pedro Gongalves
Bernardo Pinto
Igor Kyrychenko
Martim Loucgéao
Francisco Miranda
Rodrigo Gouveia
Pedro Pereira
Jodo Mendes
Tomas Lazaro
Guilherme Sequeira
José Mendes
Tiago Olhero
Vasco Veloso
Gustavo Gomes
Nuno Santos
Francisco Gouveia
Nuno Gomes
Daniel Nunes
Diogo Pacheco
Diogo Ferreira
Leonardo Rato
Gabriel Monteiro
Pedro Amorim
Ruben Neves

Gongalo Grave

CTM Vila Real
Os Ugas - ADC EGA
Montamora SC
AD Galomar
CTM Oliveirinha
CTM Mirandela
Club Vila Real
CD Séao Roque
Club Vila Real
CTM Mirandela
CD 1 de Maio
CD Séao Roque
APAE Mundéao
Montamora SC
AV Lamego

AV Lamego
Montamora SC
CCR Arrabaes
SC Torres

SBR 1° Janeiro
AR Novelense
CD Séao Roque
ARDOG

Clube Top Spin
APAE Mundéao
SC Alenquer
LFC Lourosa
Nucleo Valongo
APAE Mundao
Ala Gondomar

IFC Torrense

69899
71217
69486
70445
70953
71586
70488
71195
70480
69999
71227
69525
72291
69983
71464
71490
69982
69760
73167
69989
73536
70944
71385
73133
70895
70051
69071
72428
73259
69268
72774

35
35
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50

50
40
40
40
40
40
60

40
40

40

35
35
20

20
20
35

35
35

60
20
20
20
20
35
35

20
20

20

20

35

35
35

20

35
35

20

20

20
20

20

169
159
151
150
147
144
134
133
132
131
123
123
116
108
104
103
9%
96
82
76
72
70
70
64
56
55
52
44
44
44
40

169
159
151
150
147
144
134
133
132
131
123
123
116
108
104
103
9
96
82
76
72
70
70
64
56
55
52
44
44
44
40
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53° Jodao Picos CP Vizela 73354 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54° Francisco Santos Boa Hora FC 73312 0 0 0 8 0 0o 17 12
55° Gongalo Martinho SC Torres 71744 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12
56° Joao Rocha AV Lamego 70165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57° Sacha Gourreau Clube Top Spin 73531 0 0 0 8 0 0o 17 12
58° Filipe Oliveira Clube Top Spin 71718 0 0 0 15 0 0 0
59° Rodrigo Silva AD Galomar 69360 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 0
60° Marcio Moniz GDCS Juncal 69589 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 25
61° Leonardo Pap AR Canidelo 68650 0 0o 17 12 0 0 0 0
62° Hugo Pereira AD Galomar 71675 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 0
63° Lourengo Lemos AD Galomar 69921 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 0
64° Pedro Marques CD 1 de Maio 70018 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 0
65° Carlos Gongalves CTM Vila Real 71320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66° Gongalo Sa LFC Lourosa 72183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67° Jodo Ye GDCAAA Guilhabreu 73068 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68° Rubén Marques GD Sao Cibrao 73379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69° Simao Sousa GDCAAA Guilhabreu 73067 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70° Tiago Martins RC Vale Cavala 73524 0 0 0 8 0 0o 17 12
71° Gongalo Batista IFC Torrense 73390 0 0 0 8 0 0 0
72° Lourengo Gomes AD Galomar 71194 0 0 0 0 0o 9 8 0
73° Vasco Sousa AD Galomar 71690 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 0
74° Pedro Barata Boa Hora FC 73061 0 0 0 15 0 0 0
75°  Miguel Abreu CTM Santa Teresinha 73189 0 0 0 0 0 17 5 0
76° Nuno Barros GD Estreito 70598 0 0 0 0 0o 9 8 0
77° Pedro Rodrigues ADC Ponta Pargo 72332 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 0
78° Afonso Vieira GDCS Juncal 72790 0 0 0 0 0 0o 17 12
79°  Filipe Bessa GCDR Realidade 72484 0 0o 17 12 0 0 0 0
80° Francisco Silva CCR Arrabaes 68022 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12
81° Jodo Afonso Club Vila Real 70482 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82° Jodao Bolarinho U.Sebastianense FC 69673 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
83° Miguel Santos VFC 73370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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84° Pedro Costa GDCS Juncal 71887 0 0 0 0 0 0o 17 12
85° Rodrigo Duarte Boa Hora FC 72283 0 0 0 0 0 0o 17 12
86° Tiago Assungao IFC Torrense 73391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
87° Afonso Santos SBR 1° Janeiro 72487 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88° André Franco ADC Ponta Pargo 69090 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89° Diogo Marques CTM Ponta Sol 72316 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90° Joao Almeida CTM Rio Maios 73500 0 0 0 8 0 0 0
91° Rafael N.Silva Montamora SC 70916 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92° Vasco Lopes IFC Torrense 72829 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93° Jodo Gomes ACD S3ao Joéo 73555 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94°  Lourengo Sardinha AD Galomar 70520 0 0 0 0 0 17 5 0
95° Santiago Batista CTM Santa Teresinha 70048 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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